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ELIMINATOR

Klasyfikacja: M Open

Zawodnik
BODURKA Krzysztof
JAWORSKI Zbigniew
GORCZYCA Bartosz
BIERNAWSKI Piotr
MISKIEWICZ Mariusz
ELANTKOWSKI Jas
KUBACZKA Grzegorz
FARON Robert
UZNANSKI Piotr
KON Piotr
OSLIZLO Tomasz
SKUPIEN Tomasz
KUBICA Marcin
SADOWSKI Pawet
KASZYCA Pawet
ATANASOW ANCEW Dawid
STEC Jakub
POPIELARSKI Kubus
KALUZA Jerzy
MISIAK Bartosz
BROJ Marcel
URBANCZYK Karol
DZIERWA Marcin
DYCZEK Mariusz
DOMISZEWSKI Ignacy
IZYDOREK Michat
STANEK Piotr
ZUCHOWSKI Daniel
tUSZCZ Piotr
GAWLAS Dominik

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer

2004
2292
2002
2010
2006
2248
2196
2001
2008
2003
2244
2005
2009
2045
2305
2082
2129
2286
2211
2007
2253
2081
2176
2118
2308
2294
2295
2153
2206
2287

ELIMINATOR 2018 - ETAP IV

Eliminator 2018

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

2018-11-24
Ustron
1.7 km

ALPIN SPORT TEAM

SALCO GARMIN TEAM

ATTIQ TEAM/SALMING
BIEGIEM PRZEZ CHYBIE

TKN TATRA TEAM
WWW.AG-ARCHITEKCI.PL
SALCO GARMIN TEAM
EUROCLEAR RUNNING TEAM
ALPIN SPORT TEAM
XRUNNERS

INOV-8 TEAM

Punkt pomiarowy: 0,9 km

Klub

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

JANOWICKI HUSARZ ZNADDOLINY BOBRU W RUDAWACH JANOWICKICH PULKOWNIK Z BOLCZOWA

D&D
DECATHLON BBEST
TKN TATRA TEAM

ALPIN SPORT TEAM
BROJ TEAM ZLINICE

NOWA HUTA TEAM
DYCZUS TEAM

KS SPRINT

MUAY RUNNING TEAM
BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO

Kategoria

M20
M40
M20
M40
M30
M20
M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M20
M40
M40
M20
M20
M30
M30
M20
M20
M30
M30
M20
M20
M30
M30
M20
M30

BASPSRT

Polowka

0.9km
00:07:40
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07:53
00:07:55
00:07:58
00:08:05
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:08
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:16
00:08:16
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:24
00:08:28
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:40
00:08:46
00:08:51
00:08:53
00:08:56
00:08:59
00:09:00


file:///eliminator-2018/m201.html
http://b4sport.pl

Msc

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Zawodnik
KOCHEL Pawet
KURKOWSKI Piotr
GRUND Marek
GUROS Dawid Vegan
BORON Dariusz
GALMAN Adam
LUKASIK Andrzej
KOZIot Kamil
BUCZYNSKI Adam
KALITA Arek
FIJAK Jan
KNAP Mateusz
SZAFRANEK Pawet
MAGIERA Janusz
SOKOLOWSKI Marek
KIELTYKA Zbigniew
KUSMIERSKI Michat
SNARSKI Dariusz
FERENC Janusz
POREBSKI Rafat
WROBLEWSKI Jan
SMOLEN Jarostaw
KOS Tomasz
SZCZYPKA Bartosz
JAKUBAS Grzegorz
BADURA Adam
CHODOROWSKI Krzysztof
SZATANIK Zbigniew
PALIWODA Grzegorz
TARGOSZ Michat
OSIEJEWSKI Marcin
PYTEL Janusz
ZOCZEK Szymon
SOBOLA Grzegorz
CHRAPKIEWICZ Michat
URBAN Wiktor

Znaleziono 66 wynik(6w)

Numer

2167
2310
2022
2243
2262
2214
2146
2131
2025
2233
2210
2021
2269
2015
2014
2221
2033
2120
2011
2158
2317
2259
2285
2038
2302
2173
2105
2219
2249
2260
2188
2311
2044
2138
2121
2175

MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC
D&D
ASICS FRONTRUNNER POLAND

SPORTKONSULTING TEAM
G.O.A.T. TEAM MICHAtOWICE
NON STOP TRAIL

KAMAK

DYNAFIT / TUTTU.PL

FORMA WODZISEAW SLA
ALPIN SPORT TEAM

KW GLIWICE
BBRUNNERS/UBS
URTICA TEAM

UKS LUDWIKOWICE

EVIL TEAM

PANSTWOWA STRAZ POZARNA BYTOM

KL CZANTORIA
FORMA WODZISEAW SLASKI

PRZEDWOJEWSKI MOUNTAIN TEAM

ITMBW KRAKOW

NIE PRZESTAWA] MARZYC

SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK
NIGHT RUNNERS ZABRZE

Klub Kategoria

M30
M20
M20
M30
M20
M40
M30
M20
M40
M40
M40
M20
M20
M50
M40
M40
M30
M40
M60
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M50
M30
M30
M30
M60
M20
M20
M30
M30

Polowka

0.9km
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:06
00:09:06
00:09:07
00:09:08
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:18
00:09:18
00:09:26
00:09:27
00:09:27
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:44
00:09:44
00:09:46
00:09:50
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:09:56
00:09:57
00:10:04
00:10:10
00:10:10
00:10:19
00:10:22
00:10:25
00:10:29
00:10:44
00:11:01
00:11:59
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